Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

2/2/2012

2/1/2012

T12105763BUS

T12105764BUS

T12105765BUS

T12105766BUS

T12105767BUS

T12105681BUS

T12105682BUS

T12105683BUS

T12105685BUS

GERALD RHERGERTP C
509 995 2326

Hergert, Gerald R
PIRATE TECHNOLOGIES

Chick, Christopher W

DIRECTV LLC
303 395 6020

White, Michael; Doyle, Patric
Janet L

DEARING & ASSOCIATES INC
509 413 2273

Dearing, Ruthie H

REAL POWWOW PRODUCTIONS
509 869 7289

Pete, Shonto K

A JHERRES LMT
509 780 7822

Herres, A J

LARSEN FINANCIAL CORP

Larsen, Steven

BOAR'S HEAD TATTOO PARLOR
509 838 7638

Hamblin, Matthew

MATTHEW HAMBLIN
509 838 7638

Hamblin, Matthew

16 E 31ST AVE SPOKANE WA 99203-2602

3412 E CARLISLE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

1721 W FAIRVIEW AVE SPOKANE WA 99205-3668

4750 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

510 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201-0515

5 S WASHINGTON SPOKANE WA 99201-3714

5 S WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 99201

54111

541511

238290

561499

453998

621399

522320

812990

812990

Description

Offices of Lawyers

Custom Computer Programming
Services

Other Building Equipment
Contractors

All Other Business Support
Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Financial Transactions Processing,
Reserve, and Clearinghouse
Activities

All Other Personal Services

All Other Personal Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T12105684BUS

T12105686BUS

T12105687BUS

T12105688BUS

T12105689BUS

T12105690BUS

T12105691BUS

T12105692BUS

T12105693BUS

T12000518TEM

T12105694BUS

JERRY FELTS CFP
509 325 7832

Felts, Jerry

OUTLAW FURNITURE OUTLET
509 768 9030

Mustajbasic, Alen

M C S ENTERPRISES LLC
509 928 0066

Slater, Catherine E

J M H ADA SIGNS
509 768 3252

Hicks, James M

BILLETER WEALTH MANAGEMENT INC

509 892 3512

Billeter, Bruce

TRIUMPH COMPOSITE SYSTEMS
509 623 8100

Stevens, Timothy; Hays, Catl

MARGOT WILLIAMS

Williams, Margot
PATSY PINCH DESIGNS

Pinch, Patsy

WINDSWEPT VLST DESIGN LLC
509 315 1131

Arriens, Dean

TOUCH & LOVE

Todd, Eddie

JEFFREY A GILBERT
509 342 0481

Gilbert, Jeffrey Alan

711 W INDIANA AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

2110 E BROADWAY AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA 99001

1325 W 1ST AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

1514 S FLINT RD SPOKANE WA 99224

707 W MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

3424 W GLASS AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

9507 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 99218

401 E MAGNESIUM RD SPOKANE WA 00000

3148 E 16TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

52421

453310

236115

453998

523930

336413

812112

45322

541330

453220

541690

Insurance Agencies and
Brokerages

Used Merchandise Stores

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

All Other Miscellaneous Store

Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Investment Advice

Other Aircraft Parts and Auxiliary

Equipment Manufacturing

Beauty Salons

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Engineering Services

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Other Scientific and Technical
Consulting Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

1/31/2012

T12105695BUS

T12105696BUS

T12105697BUS

T12105649BUS

T12105650BUS

T12105651BUS

T12105652BUS

T12105653BUS

T12105654BUS

T12105655BUS

COMPUTER HEALTH SERVICES
509 731 4457

Johns, Christifer

PAUL J BURNS PS ATTORNEY
509 327 2213

Burns, Dana Griffin; Burns, P

S T M TUNING
509 893 2367

Kreiger, Dave

RU SEARSON MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FI
509 238 4971

Matthews, Charles; Watkins,

MOMMY & ME
509 998 6847

Mummey, Mary Kay

AUTO TRIX
504 217 2105

Wood, Michael

J M J CUSTOM WOOD WORKS

Murry, Timothy
MTK

Kislyak, Mikhail

NW GRANITE & MORE LLC

Nikulin, Anton; Gantukh, Petr

LARSEN FINANCIAL CORP

Larsen, Steven

3922 N ELGIN ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1212 N WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 99201

4807 E TRENT AVE SPOKANE WA 99212-1346

MEAD WA

1314 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000

5204 N MAPLE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1727 E ROCKWELL AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

MILLWOOD WA

3502 N MARKET ST SPOKANE WA 00000

510 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201-0515

541511

54111

811118

813410

453310

811198

238350

238350

238350

522320

Description

Custom Computer Programming
Services

Offices of Lawyers

Other Automotive Mechanical and
Electrical Repair and Maintenance

Civic and Social Organizations

Used Merchandise Stores

All Other Automotive Repair and

Maintenance

Finish Carpentry Contractors

Finish Carpentry Contractors

Finish Carpentry Contractors

Financial Transactions Processing,
Reserve, and Clearinghouse
Activities
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Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC
T12105656BUS LARSEN FINANCIAL CORP 510 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201-0515
Larsen, Steven
T12105657BUS 2X SALES RESULTS GROUP LLC 5003 N ASH ST SPOKANE WA 99205
509 475 7655
Thrasher, Jerry
1/30/2012
T12105604BUS WORLEY GENERAL CONSTRUCTION 10924 S BALTIMORE RD SPOKANE WA 00000
509 954 4867
Worley, Charles
T12105605BUS ANDREW F HEIDERGOTT DDS PS 10121 N NEVADA ST SPOKANE WA 99218
509 466 6979
Heidergott, Andrew F
T12105606BUS LORAN GRAHAM CO 621 W MALLON AVE SPOKANE WA 00000
509 279 0970
Graham, Loran F
T12105607BUS FABRICATED MEMORIES 12 W LACROSSE AVE SPOKANE WA
509 216 4916
Lamoureaux, David; Lamour¢
T12105608BUS BRUNETTE SPORTSWEAR 130 N LEE ST SPOKANE WA 99202
509 534 0878
Brunette, Greg
T12105609BUS M S R CONSTRUCTION LLC 113 E BALDWIN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000
509 218 5228
Reed, Michael S
T12105610BUS MCKINSTRY ESSENTION 850 E SPOKANE FALLS BLVD SPOKANE WA 99202
206 762 3311
Teplicky, Bill; Awad, Ash
T12105611BUS HARVEST MANAGEMENT SUB TRS CORP SALEM OR

503 370 7071
Callison, Jack R Jr; Shanabe

522320 Financial Transactions Processing,
Reserve, and Clearinghouse
Activities

541611 Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

236115 New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

621210 Offices of Dentists

52393 Investment Advice

453998 All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

448190 Other Clothing Stores

236115 New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

541519 Other Computer Related Services

541611 Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

1/27/2012

T12105612BUS

T12105613BUS

T12105614BUS

T12105615BUS

T12105616BUS

T12105421BUS

T12105422BUS

T12105423BUS

T12105424BUS

T12105425BUS

ORIGINAL DESIGN MASSAGE THERAPY
509 981 6257

Pelletier, Trina

DUSTIN K DAUGHERTY
509 280 7708

Daugherty, Dustin K
TREVETT FLOOR COVERING

Trevett-Lindquist, Eli R

CAITLIN M SHAFER M A

Shafer, Caitlin

LEONETTI VENDING
509 590 8255

Leonetti, Timothy

NW EVENTS & SERVICES LLC
509 842 4040

Crawford, Kim Robert

ELLINGSEN PAXTON JOHNSON ORTHODOI
509 926 0570

Ellingsen, Richard C; Paxton

SANDRA'S CARPET CARE
509 362 3165

Henderson, James C

BE CLEAN JANITORIAL
509 443 3840

Hendershot, Timothy
DEACONESS HOSPITAL CARDIOLOGY

10422 N OVERVIEW DR SPOKANE WA 00000

3303 E 12TH PL SPOKANE WA 99202

CHENEY WA

405 E HARTSON AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

7214 N GARFIELD RD SPOKANE WA 99224

6425 N LIDGERWOOD ST SPOKANE WA 00000

2020 E 29TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

6508 N MARKET ST SPOKANE WA 99217-7807

2107 W SINTO AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

605 E HOLLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 99218

621399

711510

238330

624190

722213

531120

621210

561740

56172

622110

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Independent Artists, Writers, and
Performers

Flooring Contractors

Other Individual and Family
Services

Snack and Nonalcoholic Beverage
Bars

Lessors of Nonresidential Buildings
(except Miniwarehouses)

Offices of Dentists

Carpet and Upholstery Cleaning
Services

Janitorial Services

General Medical and Surgical
Hospitals
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T12105426BUS

T12105427BUS

T12105428BUS

T12105429BUS

T12105430BUS

T12105431BUS

T12105432BUS

T12105433BUS

T12105434BUS

T12105435BUS

T12105436BUS

ECULLET INC
650 493-7300

London, Craig; Muenchow, N

BRASSTAR PHOTOGRAPHY
509 362 4957

Braswell, Nicole

MURPHY BROTHERS-DIV OF SHAMROCK F
509 535 1591

RANGE OF MOTION
509 994 0775

CLEAN N THINGS
509 270 4262

Duncan, Jennifer

HANDYMAN MAINTENANCE & CLEANING
509 496 1605

Rothstein, Erin

AM CERAMICS & FLOORING
509 570 3442

Artemov, Aleksandr

EPIC SELLERS
509 994 0509

Lacroix, Bree; Garcia, Jaime

V.S.F.S.INC
509 456 5935

Corbin, Currie; Corbin, Wend

BRAMASOLE MAJOLICA D'ITALIA
509 838 3713

Whittle, Michael; Whittle, Am

COMPUTERAMA
509 216 0277

Sanborn, Linda

SEATTLE WA

DEER PARK WA 99006

110 N HAYFORD RD SPOKANE WA 99224

205 W INDIANA AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

917 E 30TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

4605 N HAWTHORNE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

208 E ST THOMAS MORE WAY SPOKANE WA 99208

517 W SOUND AVE SPOKANE WA 99204

3103 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 99203

2611 E PACIFIC AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

423930

541922

237310

621399

561720

561720

238340

454390

454111

453220

541519

Recyclable Material Merchant

Wholesalers

Commercial Photography

Highway, Street, and Bridge

Construction

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous

Health Practitioners

Janitorial Services

Janitorial Services

Tile and Terrazzo Contractors

Other Direct Selling Establishments

Electronic Shopping

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Other Computer Related Services
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Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC Description

T12105437BUS BRANDEN WILLIAMS 407 E ST THOMAS MORE WAY SPOKANE WA 99208 485310 Taxi Service
509 868 7912

Branden, William

Page 7 of 7



